
Ryan Barrow - Executive Director ryan.barrow@ky.gov
Aubry McDonald - Program Coordinator aubry.mcdonald@ky.gov

Kim Bechtel - Deputy Executive Director - Limited Pool kim.bechtel@ky.gov
Daniel Auxier - Corporate Credit, Intermediate Pool daniel.auxier@ky.gov
Amber Lee - Short Term Pool amber.lee@ky.gov
Richard Osborn - Daily Cash richard.osborn@ky.gov

Steven Starkweather - Deputy Executive Director - Turnpike Authority, Asset Liability steven.starkweather@ky.gov
Bethany Padgett - State Prop and Buildings, Banking, Kentucky Infra Authority bethany.padgett@ky.gov
Billy Aldridge - Post Issuance Compliance, Student Loan, Housing billy.aldridge@ky.gov
Melissa Perry - Universities, Economic Development melissad.perry@ky.gov
Kaitlin Craigmyle - Debt Calendar, Housing, River Authority kaitlin.craigmyle@ky.gov

Brad Vickers - Accounting Manager brad.vickers@ky.gov
Bonnie Pillow - Debt Accounting bonnie.pillow@ky.gov
Jeanne Campbell - Systems Analyst II jeanne.campbell@ky.gov
Sarah Morrison - Cash Accounting sarah.morrison@ky.gov
Marcia Hutcherson - Executive Admin Secretary Turnpike Authority marcia.hutcherson@ky.gov

Investments

Debt

Accounting

Office of Financial Management
Commonwealth of Kentucky

502-564-2924
200 Mero Street, 5th Floor, Frankfort, KY 40622
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